Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
05/19/2025

Date Released

Cell

thru  05/20/2025

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

12/17/2024

02/24/2025

05/13/2025

05/16/2025

05/06/2025

05/16/2025

05/02/2025

04/07/2025

03/15/2025

04/21/2025

05/19/2025

Printed:  05/20/2025

23:04

20:25

20:49

15:25

11:35

10:55

12:14

15:39

18:07

02:48

13:34

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:
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HOLD

REC

01
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01
02

01
02
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01

01

01

01
02
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04

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04

01
02

01

ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

BURNSWORTH,CHRISTINA CLEORA

SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS <5GM METHAMPHETAMINE

DEVORE,DANNY TODD

INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

EDIE,WILLIAM DALE

OWI- 2ND OFFENSE

FROH,SHELBY MICHAEL

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

JESSEN,MICHAEL TODD

OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

JUHL,RYAN CHARLES

SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER
SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

LOUDERMILK,CORBIN MICHAEL

MURDER 1ST DEG-CHILD ENDANGERM
CHILD ENDANGERMENT - DEATH

POSS MARIJUANA 2ND

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MACK,TONY LEE

SEXUAL ASSAULT - NO INJURY
CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE
VIOLATION OF PAROLE

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

RAYMOND,GLEEN

OWI- 3RD OFFENSE
DRIVING WHILE BARRED

TAP,KUICHIANG SAMUEL

10

11

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

00014180

00014618

00006030

00008210

00015555

00003730

00008108

00014672

00007915

00015574

00016608

39

44

58

53
36
57

37

25

38

37

40
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