## CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

05/19/2025 thru 05/20/2025

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
12/17/2024 23:04		A	01 02		00014180	39
02/24/2025 20:25		С	01 02		00014618	44
05/13/2025 20:49		В	01 02 03 04	DEVORE,DANNY TODD  INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	00006030	58
05/16/2025 15:25		В	01	EDIE, WILLIAM DALE OWI- 2ND OFFENSE	00008210	53
05/06/2025 11:35		В	01	FROH,SHELBY MICHAEL  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00015555	36
05/16/2025 10:55		В	01	JESSEN,MICHAEL TODD OWI- 3RD OFFENSE	00003730	57
05/02/2025 12:14		A	01 02 03 04	SEX OFNDR VERIFICATION-OTHER VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00008108	37
04/07/2025 15:39		HOLD	01 02 03 04	LOUDERMILK, CORBIN MICHAEL  MURDER IST DEG-CHILD ENDANGERM  CHILD ENDANGERMENT - DEATH  POSS MARIJUANA 2ND	00014672	25
03/15/2025 18:07		A	01 02 03 04	CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE VIOLATION OF PAROLE	00007915	38
04/21/2025 02:48		В	01 02		00015574	37
05/19/2025 13:34		REC	01	TAP,KUICHIANG SAMUEL	00016608	40
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period: Ending Population:			10 1 0 11		

Printed: 05/20/2025 Page 1 of 1